OdessaTigers

2023 High School Football

Date

Sat, Sep 2
Fri, Sep 8
Fri, Sep 15

Fri, Sep 22
Fri, Sep 29
Fri, Oct 6

Fri, Oct 13
Fri, Oct 20

Fri, Oct 27
Fri, Nov 4

Nov 11-12
Nov 18-19
Nov 25-26
Dec 2-3

Opponent
Waterville
Oroville
Cusick
*Sausage Bowl
WCK
Wellpinit
Inchelium
Senior Night
Springdale
ACH

Division Crossover
District Crossover
Playoffs
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

State Championship

Location
Waterville
Odessa
Odessa

Odessa
Wellpinit
Odessa

Springdale
Coulee City

8D
T8D
T8D
TBD
TBD
TBD

Time
1:.00
7:00
7:00

7:00
2:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
18D
TBD

Depart

9:00

10:30

3:30
4:45



