Odessa Tigers 2023 High School Football

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Depart
Sat, Sep 2	Waterville	Waterville	1:00	9:00
Fri, Sep 8	Oroville	Odessa	7:00	
Fri, Sep 15	Cusick	Odessa	7:00	
	*Sausage Bowl			
Fri, Sep 22	WCK	Odessa	7:00	
Fri, Sep 29	Wellpinit	Wellpinit	2:00	10:30
Fri, Oct 6	Inchelium	Odessa	7:00	
	Senior Night			
Fri, Oct 13	Springdale	Springdale	7:00	3:30
Fri, Oct 20	ACH	Coulee City	7:00	4:45
Fri, Oct 27	Division Crossover	TBD	TBD	
Fri, Nov 4	District Crossover	TBD	TBD	
Nov 11-12	Playoffs	TBD	TBD	
Nov 18-19	Quarterfinals	TBD	TBD	
Nov 25-26	Semifinals	TBD	TBD	
Dec 2-3	State Championship	TBD	TBD	